
LOT 38 ROLLING MEADOWS S/D.

WD 1063-1963, WD 1067-2458, WD 1

PATEL HARSHADBHAI R/PATEL BIJAL P
352 SW BUTTERCUP DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-538

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.070 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/14/2024 TP 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

274,048
2,880
35,000

311,928
0

311,928
0

311,928
311,928

0

314,696

1513/1711 4/24/2024 WD Q I 01 390,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEV PETER L

PATEL HARSHADBHAI R

1483/735 1/19/2023 WD Q V 01 29,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PERRY FREDRICK L II

LEV PETER L
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000047778 New Residential C 275,000 07/27/2023

HX Base Yr

352 SW BUTTERCUP DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,190 112.8600 126.40 276,816 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1808

BAS 1,808 100 2025 1,808 226,246

FGR 598 55 2025 329 41,170

FOP 40 30 2025 12 1,502

FOP 136 30 2025 41 5,130

2,582 2,190 274,048

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=71,9] W26 S8 W28 S29 E16 N4 E4 S4 E12 N1
E26 N18 W4 N18 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=49,45] E26 S23 W26 N23 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=28,9] E17 S8 W17 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=37,42] W4 S4 W1 S4 E6 N4 W1 N4 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 24 40 960.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,880

2,880

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


